
Name 

Larry Hartman 

Dave Lang 
Linda Bruemmer 
John Ditmore 
Susanne Maeder 
Patty Stadstad 
John Wells 
Marilyn Lundberg 

Position 
Number 

597930 

597940 
140710 
120560 
140750 
140730 
140720 
591950 

Job Classification 

Power Plant Siting Project 
Director Technical Analyst 
Senior 
Research Scientist II 
Hydrologist Senior 
Research Director 
Research Analyst Specialist 
Administrative Secretary 
Hydrologist Senior 
Executive Secretary 

The complement of the Minnesota Environmental Quality Board 
as provided by Laws 1983, Chapter 301 is decreased by 25 posi­
tions. The complement of the State Planning Agency as provided 
by Laws 1983, Chapter 289 is increased by 25 positions. 

Any grant agreements or other contractual agreements that 
are outstanding shall be amended to reflect the change in respon­
sible state agency. 

Equipment, furnishings, and supplies shall be appropriately 
transferred. 

The Commissioner of Finance shall make necessary financial 
determinations in accordance with Minnesota Statutes 1982, Sec­
tion 16.125, Subdivision 3. 

The effective date of this order is July 1, 1983. The order 
is herewith filed with the Secretary of State and shall remain 
in effect until amended or superseded. 
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