Name	Position Number	Job Classification
Larry Hartman	597930	Power Plant Siting Project Director Technical Analyst Senior
Dave Lang Linda Bruemmer John Ditmore Susanne Maeder Patty Stadstad John Wells	597940 140710 120560 140750 140730 140720	Research Scientist II Hydrologist Senior Research Director Research Analyst Specialist Administrative Secretary Hydrologist Senior
Marilyn Lundberg	591950	Executive Secretary

The complement of the Minnesota Environmental Quality Board as provided by Laws 1983, Chapter 301 is decreased by 25 positions. The complement of the State Planning Agency as provided by Laws 1983, Chapter 289 is increased by 25 positions.

Any grant agreements or other contractual agreements that are outstanding shall be amended to reflect the change in responsible state agency.

Equipment, furnishings, and supplies shall be appropriately transferred.

The Commissioner of Finance shall make necessary financial determinations in accordance with Minnesota Statutes 1982, Section 16.125, Subdivision 3.

The effective date of this order is July 1, 1983. The order is herewith filed with the Secretary of State and shall remain in effect until amended or superseded.

APPROVED:

6/14/83

RUQY PERPICH, Governor

Date

Date

FILED ACCORDING TO LAW:

June 21, 1983

SANDRA J. HALE, Commissiple of MINNESOTA Department of Administration fileD JUN 21 1983

JUN 2 1 1983 from anderems throws

JOAN ANDERSON GROWE Secretary of State

there